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	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
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	Primanje roditelja:
	Ujutro:
	Popodne:

	
	
	


Samooblikovanje tablica

	
	Hrv
	Mat
	Inf
	OU

	Pero
	2
	1
	5
	1

	Ivo
	3
	4
	2
	4

	Ana
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Aritmetička sredina
	
	
	
	


Formule u tablici, sortiranje

	Ime
	I rata
	II rata
	Ukupno
	Prosjek

	Ivo
	2
	5
	7
	4,67

	Pero
	4
	2
	6
	4,00

	Maja
	5
	9
	14
	9,33

	Ukupno
	11
	16
	27
	


Pretvaranje teksta u tablicu i obratno
	NAZIV ŠKOLE
	ULICA
	GRAD

	Treća ekonomska škola
	Kennedy-ev trg 5
	Zagreb

	I gimnazija
	Teslina 7
	Split

	III gimnazija
	Kamila Filingera14
	Osijek


